
2022/23 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
                                              

NWCH – Northwoods Clubhouse 

11509 Northwoods Blvd., Truckee, CA 96161 

ACAC – Alder Creek Adventure Center 

15275 Alder Creek Road, Truckee, CA 96161 

 

6/15/2022 

 

DAY OF 

WEEK 
2022-2023 TYPE OF EVENT TIME LOCATION 

Friday July 22, 2022 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday August 26, 2022 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Thursday September 8, 2022 Budget Workshop 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Thursday September 22, 2022 Budget Workshop 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday September 23, 2022 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday October 14, 2022 Budget Workshop 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday October 28, 2022 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday November 18, 2022 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday December 16, 2022 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday January 27, 2023 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday February 24, 2023  Regular Meeting   9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday March 24, 2023 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday April 28, 2023 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday May 26, 2023 Regular Meeting 9:00 a.m. NWCH 

     

Friday June 23, 2023 

Regular Meeting 

& 

Election Ballot Meeting 

9:00 a.m. 

(Voting from 9am to 

5pm) 

NWCH 

Sunday June 25, 2023 

Annual Meeting of 

Members 

& 

Members Picnic 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m. 

(Voting from 10am to 

11:30am) 

NWCH 

& 

ACAC?? 


